QUIT CLAIM DEED

3603314

Statutory ((LLINGIS)

(individual to Individual)

(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)

(The most opice for Accorder's Ose Only)
THE GRANTORS Deavay Tyler, divorced & not since remarried and
Lucille Tyler Freeman married to Anderson Freeman
of the <u>City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois</u> for the consideration of <u>one and no/100***********************************</u>
and other good and valuable consideration.
CONVEY and OUIT CLAIM to Lucille Tyler, 1644 West Beverly Glen Parkway,
Chicago, Illinois married to Anderson Freeman
all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit:
East 50 feet of the West 666.79 feet of the South Half (1/2) of Lot Two (2) North 41 feet and 3-7/8 inches of East 50 feet of the West 666.79 feet of Lot Three (3) in Block Four (4) in Washington Heights Subdivision of the South One Hundred (100) acres of Section 8, and the East Half (1/2) of the Southeast Quarter (1/4) of Section 7, Township 37 North, ange 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illusis.
$O_{\mathcal{F}}$
C/K/A: 16 44 W. BEVERY GLEN PKWY CHGO, 14 LODGY3 Perm Tax# 25 07 404 047 HAOY
CH(20) 16 (00) 43
Perm Tax# 25 07 404 047 UAO
Line All Control
~
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Atomestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. DATED this 22nd day of December 19 86
DATED this 22nd day of December 19 86
1 2000 1 0
PLEASE MANY John (Scall Michiel Jugles (Scall)
PRINT OR Deavay Tylen Lucille Tyle:
TYPE NAME(S) BELOW (Soul)
SIGNATURE(SI
State of Illinois, County of Cook ss. 1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in
State of Illinois, County ofss,ss,ss,state of Illinois, County ofss,ss,ss,state of Illinois, County ofss,ss,ss,state of Illinois, County ofss,
divorced a not since remarried a Lucille Tyler Freeman married
to Anderson Freemanpersonally known to me to be the same persons, whose name same subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person.
and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument
HERE as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set
forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead,
Given under my hand and official seal, this 22 day of 1966
Commission expires NOV 12 19 87 ()
NOTARY PUBLIC
This instrument was prepared by Margaret, C. Benson, Chicago Volunteer Legal Services
203 North Wabash, Suite 2300, Chicago, IL (NAME AND ADDRESS) 60601
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:
1644 West Beverly Gren Parkway

DOCUMENT NUMBER

Chicago, Illinois 60643
THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES
ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.

1644 West Beverly Glen Parkway

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

Ms. Lucille Tyler

Chicago, IL M60643

Erempt under provisions of Paragraph.

leal Estate Transfer Act

MAIL TO:

OR

Suite 2300

Illinois 60601 (City, State and Zip)

UNOFFICIA

Lucille Tyler

Address_

Age of Grantee

さ

Quit Claim Deed INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL

Deavay Tyler and Lucille Tyler

TIEEOSE TIEEOSE TIEOTO TIENDO TIENDO

1291 KVK 30 SR 3:58

9165095

Wife _ Husband Submitted & **Ludress** L VI New dest g. Card G.L. JUNIO CORTIS OFFICE

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

3503314